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Price
166.21 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.99% (-3.37)

US0311001004
AME

NYSE

usb
Technology
Stock

35,277 EUR
S&P 500

165.75 USD (100)
166.91 USD (100)
170.00 USD
170.26 USD
164.83 USD
169.58 USD
166.097238 USD
1,301,902
216,219,299.57
23,880
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
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2024/05/29 g
2024/05/29 =
2024/05/29 ]
2024/05/17 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0311001004&ID_NOTATION=69434
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0311001004&ID_NOTATION=69434
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6087723f2414dbab1f5096743032706772f1eb7abd7cd08700d0621beb9cffdb&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d564e79745b784b4f&time=1717561033&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4e3dba5bfbec61a101c2991fb447a7ad7aeea74090cfb1d8a37aeb83137600e2&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=05831b3217d2d619e&time=1717561033&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=19b65e80aa18e3a0e2905f741b7321514e54d983d22c60f3938db0a0f6efb631&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=98dd043978959a26c&time=1717561033&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6c3b72b58592bcd27aac90fa913d7a5506ffff3172cc0cc3239a52bc91f0b71d&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c00cf475cbffecba4&time=1717561033&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ce92854c634a2fcf9934b46a3f809059573f268e3fb92ede6822f33344f47826&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5851446fd18dbf85f&time=1717561033&tool=RSC

AMETEK INC.

Details
2024/06/03 22:00:01 5y
Price
166.21 USD 180.00
Difference -1.99% (-3.37) Iq.l
General attributes 16000 M"
ISIN US0311001004 r{
Symbol AME 140.00 | }M‘“
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD 120.00 H]’v
Sector Technology Mﬂl w
Security type Stock m
Market cap (m) 35,277 EUR 100.00 i
Benchmark S&P 500 nj‘lm fﬂ“/
80.00
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 165.75 USD (100) 60.00
Ask (Ask size) 166.91 USD (100)
Open 170.00 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 170.26 USD
Low 164.83 USD
Close (prev. day) 169.58 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 166.097238 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,301,902
Trading volume 216,219,299.57 Price data
Number of trades 23,880 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 167.70 USD (1,367,630)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 171.16 USD (1,230,067)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 173.69 USD (1,041,776)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 162.31 USD (979,682)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 186.33 USD (2024/03/21)
Perf (%) +5.83% +10.31% +21.47% YTD Low | date 159.28 USD (2024/01/05)
Perf (abs.) +9.16 +15.53 +29.38 52 Weeks High | date 186.33 USD (2024/03/21)
Beta 0.70 0.77 0.86 52 Weeks Low | date 136.89 USD (2023/10/31)
Volatility 18.01 16.75 20.61

All listings for AMETEK INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Vienna Stock 2024/06/ 17:32 154.24 EUR 0.00 2
Exchange 03
Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:26 152.48 EUR 0.04 13
03
Stuttgart 2024/06/ 12:16 155.94 EUR 0.02 7
03
NYSE 2024/06/ 22:00 166.21 USD 216.22 23,880
03
Munich 2024/06/ 08:16 155.86 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=69434
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405349181
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405349181
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132092920
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40463627
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=90270994

AMETEK INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2022/04/
12

2024/06/
03

2024/06/
03

2024/06/
03

14:48 129.88 USD 3.03

16:20 154.88 EUR 0.00

19:31 151.28 EUR 0.00

08:08 155.96 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805373
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805373
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5151800
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128239
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253607

AMETEK INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

AMETEK

Contact Details
AMETEK INC.

1100 Cassatt Road - 19312-1177 Berwyn
Telefon: +1-610-647-2121

Fax: +1-215-323-9337

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Steven
Kohlhagen

Anthony Conti
Dean Seavers

Gretchen
McClain

Karleen
Oberton

Suzanne
Stefany

Thomas Amato

Tod Carpenter

David A. Zapico

David
Hermance

Emanuela
Speranza

John W. Hardin

Ronald J.
Oscher

Thomas C.
Marecic
Tony J.
Ciampitti
William J.
Burke

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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